HW REV# 02.00
Updated on Apr-28-24
nE1-902
DATASHEET
IEEE 802.11 b/g/n
High-Performance,
SISO MiniPCIe Radio
Module

nE1-902
HW REV# 02.00
ORDERING INFORMATION
nE1-902 Mini PCIe Radio Module, 1x1 SISO, IEEE 802.11 b/g/n ,902 MHz, 29 dBm
RADIO SPECIFICATION
3
Data Rate TX Power  (dBm)
DC Power Consumption at 24V
(W)
RX Sensitivity
(dBm)
11 Mbps 29 4.3 -85
5.5 Mbps 29 4.3 -90
2 Mbps 29 4.3 -92
1 Mbps 29 4.3 -93
54 Mbps 20 2.2 -74
48 Mbps 22 2.4 -77
36 Mbps 24 2.6 -79
24 Mbps 26 2.9 -82
18 Mbps 26 2.9 -84
12Mbps 26 2.9 -86
9 Mbps 26 2.9 -89
6 Mbps 26 2.9 -91
HT20-MCS7 20 2.2 -65
HT20-MCS6 21 2.3 -67
HT20-MCS5 21 2.3 -71
HT20-MCS4 24 2.6 -75
HT20-MCS3 26 2.9 -78
HT20-MCS2 26 2.9 -81
HT20-MCS1 26 2.9 -86
HT20-MCS0 29 4.3 -88
Sensitivity tested in ART Mode, PSR >=95%, Chain0+Chain1
TX Power and Sensitivity Tolerance = +/- 2 dBm
Current consumption is measured at the input of the SBC with the mini-PCIe radio module connected to it.  The
current consumption figures are then adjusted so that they only include extra current drawn by the mini-PCIe